
See it LIVE. Remember it FOREVER.

SAVE 10% ON TICKETS!*

*O� er ends Aug. 26, 2026 at 11:59 p.m. Valid for price levels A and B. O� er only valid for performances listed above. If you are trying to purchase 
tickets to a performance not on this list, you will need to wait until the public on-sale on March 12 at 10 a.m. (and there is no discount). Not valid on 
previously purchased tickets. O� er subject to change or end without notice. Fees may apply. Discount applies to base ticket price. Limit 8 tickets. If 
accessible seating is needed, call 515-246-2300 (Monday-Friday, 10 a.m.-5 p.m.).

Sept. 2-20, 2026  |  Des Moines Civic Center

Wicked, the Broadway sensation, looks at what happened 
in the Land of Oz…but from a di� erent angle. From the fi rst 
electrifying note to the fi nal breathtaking moment, Wicked 
— the untold true story of the Witches of Oz — transfi xes 
audiences with its wildly inventive story.

Valid through Aug. 26, 2026 
on these performances*:

Wednesday, Sept. 2: 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 3: 2 p.m. and 
7:30 p.m.

Sunday, Sept. 6: 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 8: 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 9: 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 10: 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, Sept. 13: 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 15: 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 16: 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 17: 7:30 p.m.

Save 10% on tickets with promo code*:

Discounted 
presale begins 
March 2 at 10 a.m.
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